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RACE SUMMARY

Average Lap Time

1:16.112 16

RACE

= Session Events

Laps Completed

SIMULATIONS

Regulars
2020-04-28 8:00 pm
Charlotte Motor Speedway - Roval - 2018
Race Session: 130053868/32089898 Unofficial
League: Regulars
League season: Lockdown 2020

Auto-Clean Marbles: No
Practice: Automatically Generated
Qualify: Carried over
Race: Carried over

Time Of Day: 2020-05-15 08:05

Cautions
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Hosted All Cars
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Caution Laps

Lead Changes

Weather

78°F, Wind N @ 2 MPH,
Atmosphere: 55 RH,
Skies: Partly Cloudy

Fixed Skies

Time Of Day: 2020-05-15 08:05

0 3
Start
Driver Pos Out
ﬁ' Ryan Quinn 3 Running
n Jon Tackabury 2 Running
ﬁ Ken MacKay 4 Running
£ Paul Machan 1 Running
" Stephen Phillips 9 Running
lﬂ;jj‘ Brian Weatherbee 8 Running
& Jay Barthelotte 7 Running
é'._._l,' Art McEwen 6 Running
" Keith Lammers 5 Running
& Justin Wilson6 10 Disconnected
Car # Driver Out
68 # Paul Machan Running
55 n Jon Tackabury Running
11 ﬂ' Ryan Quinn Running
10 ﬁ Ken MacKay Running
8 " Keith Lammers Running
40 lf"_,_,' Art McEwen Running
2 & Jay Barthelotte Running
6 'ﬂ;ﬁ Brian Weatherbee Running
9 & Justin Wilson6 Running
28 D Stephen Phillips Running
Car # Driver Out
10 & Ken MacKay Running
68 ; Paul Machan Running
28 " Stephen Phillips Running
55 D Jon Tackabury Running
11 ﬁ Ryan Quinn Running
40 lf"_,_,' Art McEwen Running
8 " Keith Lammers Running
2 & Jay Barthelotte Running
6 'ﬂﬁj‘ Brian Weatherbee Running
9 & Justin Wilson6 Running
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Interval Led
13
-19.276 2
-27.804 0
-1L 1
-1L 0
-1L 0
-1L 0
-2 L 0
-7 L 0
-16 L 0
Interval
Laps
Laps -01.048
Laps -01.226
Laps -01.275
Laps -02.895
Laps -03.035
Laps -04.040
Laps -04.162
Laps
Laps
Interval
Laps
Laps -00.201
Laps -00.368
Laps -00.431
Laps -00.624
Laps -01.757
Laps -02.476
Laps -03.309
Laps -05.083
Laps

Average
Lap Time

1:16.197

1:17.317

1:17.826

1:16.902

1:18.278

1:23.578

1:25.417

1:30.289

1:21.828

Average
Lap Time

1:15.353

1:16.179

1:16.636

1:16.997

1:17.911

1:18.600

1:19.423

1:19.056

00.000

Average
Lap Time

1:17.468

1:16.622

1:23.832

1:16.825

1:20.914

1:19.404

1:19.523

1:36.817

1:21.246

Fastest
Lap Time

1:15.348

1:15.734

1:16.240

1:14.759

1:16.551

1:17.628

1:19.413

1:18.138

1:18.008

Fastest
Lap Time

1:14.833

1:15.881

1:16.059

1:16.108

1:17.728

1:17.868

1:18.873

1:18.995

Fastest
Lap Time

1:15.889

1:16.090

1:16.258

1:16.320

1:16.514

1:17.647

1:18.366

1:19.199

1:20.973
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